2

LEILAD
ONLINE.NET

Descricao Detalhada

9 JORDAO

LEILOES

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15357108

UD63.1004

PLASSER

EIXO UD63.1004 PLASSER

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15468648

EL-T790

PLASSER

POTENCIOMETRO
COMPONENTE;EL-T790
PLASSER

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15336167

41C624988P110

GE

GAXETA 41C624988P110
GENERAL ELECTRIC

7,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15279672

80139189

TAMROCK

PORCA 20MM

84,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15324348

1411851

SCANIA

VEDACAO PLANA

11,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15445346

8347415

GM-EMD

VEDACAO PLANA

59,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15221814

1970247

GM-EMD

BOBINA 1970247 GM-EMD

5,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15232133

HY151.03/0,5

PLASSER

VALVULA RET HY151.03/0,5
PLASSER

3,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15201706

037 000 000 119

DESENHO
VALE

TAMPA

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15353355

8234831

GM-EMD

TRANSFORM 8234831 GM-EMD
GM-EMD

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15513916

TA5091

CVRD-
OF.VAGOES

MOLA COMPONENTE;
T,TA5091 CVRD-OF.VAGOES

5,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15425102

GIR 17-DO

PLASSER

TERMINAL ROT FEM 17MM
16MM M

2,0

PC




SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15288595

5320539

GM

CARCACA 40270273 ELECTRO
MOTIVE DIESEL

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15400479

B33DIN127

PLASSER
THEURER

ARRUELA B33DIN127 PLASSER

51,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15280517

8431417

GM-EMD

PORTADOR 8431417 GM-EMD
GM-EMD

10,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15419753

GR75

ROTEX

ANEL COMPONENTE - GR75
ROTEX;GR75 ROTEX

6,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15358153

9234000535

ATLAS COPCO

MECANISMO 9234000535
ATLAS COPCO

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15508323

PA 12

ERMETO

PORCA APERTO; FORMA
;HB00231-12 AEROQUIP

20,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15384773

PKR242 GRAO100
200X75MM

NORTON

RODA LIXA 203,2MM 75MM
58MM 4500RPM

7,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15333191

WN119-M1635-2

PLASSER

PARAFUSO WN119-M16.35-2
PLASSER

5,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15520214

121X2635

GENERAL
ELECTRIC

VEDACAO PLANA

31,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15362484

1238310015

ZF BRASIL

ARRUELA LISA 1238310015 ZF

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15397536

HY100.06

PLASSER

VALVULA HY100.06 PLASSER

9,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15226550

8028499

GENERAL
MOTORS

GEAR - 8028499 GM;8028499
GM 8028499 GM

15,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15453328

8327932

GM-EMD

RESISTOR COMPONENTE;
APLICACA;8327932 GM

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15251924

CRW4001A

PLASSER

UNIAO CRW4001A PLASSER

1,0

PC




SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15351835

90283

PLASSER

MANOMETRO 90283 PLASSER

3,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15324494

1505366

SCANIA

VEDACAO PLANA

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15293356

NOFLAM
1X2,50MM2-VM

FICAP

CABO COBRE; CONFIGURACAO:

1X2,50MM2; MAT

50,0

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15365458

40083872

GM-EMD

VEDACAO PLANA DUROX GM-
EMD

4,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15435485

200k-36-07010

DESENHO
CVRD

ANEL COMPONEN;200k-36-
07010 DESENHO CVRD

80,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15225996

8028241

GM-EMD

RETENTOR VED

75,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15291897

11027.0

MARCOPLAN

VEDACAO PLANA REPARO

10,0

1G

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15474314

DF-
2930.83.003/0984

ANSALDO

UNID DF-2930.83.003/0984
ANSALDO

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15469708

331450001

ROBERT
BOSCH

RELE

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15249611

035302

AIRTEC

MARTELO 035302 AIRTEC

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15424515

TMO0308

TERMICOM

TERMINAL
ES;AS19DIN71802/M14X1,5
PLASSER

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15214788

9524660

GM-EMD

TUBO CONDUCAO METALICO
9524660 GM-EMD GE

14,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15285849

8060974

EMD

NIPLE CONEXAO 8060974 GM-
EMD

100,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15510989

8380855

GM-EMD

RESISTOR 240 OHM 25W 5PCT

2,0

PC




SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15385387

16.000

BELZER

TALHADEIRA;TIPO
OCTOGONAL;;16.000 BELZER

8,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15246397

8195544

GM-EMD

INSERTO 2121650-6 VILLARES
GENERAL ELECT

12,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15379146

A234-GRAO100-
225X275MM

NORTON

LIXA FOLHA 225X275MM 100
PAPEL LEVE

1.089,0

FL

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15317437

140X2953

GE

TE TUBO 140X2953 GENERAL
ELECTRIC

48,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15313715

115X1209

GE

VEDACAO PLANA

26,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15280085

PORCA 3/4POL UNC

375,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15336238

181339

GENERAL
ELECTRIC

PARAFUSO 181339 GENERAL
ELECTRIC

50,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15336440

4616221026

PLASSER

TUBO CONDUC 4616221026
PLASSER

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15219780

8365584

GM-EMD

VEDACAO PLANA CONTATO
ANGULAR

4,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15348190

2700320037

PLASSER

BUCHA FIXACAO 2700320037
PLASSER

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15321328

132X1412

GENERAL
ELECTRIC

VEDACAO PLANA

16,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15235710

8084754

GM-EMD

PORCA KINTEL GENERAL
ELECTRIC GM-EMD

103,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15427620

A28X34DIN7603CU

PLASSER
THEURER

ANEL O 28MM 2MM

5,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15340192

080500/1030/A/B

GEOVIA

ESPACADOR 080500/1030/A/B
GEOVIA

2,0

PC




SLS- 4065 | 15276977 | 8392855 GM-EMD RELE 8392855 GM-EMD DLL 1,0 PC
MRO- GENERAL MOTORS

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15389604 | 140DIN472 PLASSER ANEL COMPONENTE - 3,0 PC
MRO- 140D;140DIN472 PLASSER

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15338638 | 54335 PIAL LEGRAND | PLUGUE P/TOMADA 54335 PIAL | 198,0 PC
MRO- LEGRAND

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15354588 | 9503883 GM-EMD CHAVE COMPONENTE; TIPO: 4,0 PC
MRO- E;9503883 GM-EMD

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15500631 | 132X1281 GE PORCA 132X1281 GENERAL 8,0 PC
MRO- ELECTRIC

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15396978 | 42585 SAB WABCO ARRUELA COMPONENTE - 59,0 PC
MRO- 425;42585 SAB WABCO

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15228135 | 8029569 GM-EMD MOLA TRAVA 8029569 GM- 15,0 PC
MRO- EMD GM-EMD GENERAL

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15386874 | 39047 ANDREW REPARO COMPONENTE; TIPO: 2,0 PC
MRO- AT;39047 ANDREW

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15352864 | 6009 Z SKF ROLAMENTO ESFERAS 6009 Z 5,0 PC
MRO- SKF

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15347275 | UD61.37 PLASSER FOLE PROTECAO UD61.37 2,0 PC
MRO- PLASSER

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15363317 | 1250304179 PLASSER ENGRENAGEM 1250304179 3,0 PC
MRO- PLASSER

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15361942 | 0732040554 PLASSER MOLA 0732040554 PLASSER 1,0 PC
MRO-

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15292849 | 0630302016 PLASSER ARRUELA 8MM 14,8MM 450,0 PC
MRO-

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15217197 | 8481267 GENERAL INTERRUPTOR; APLICACAO: 18,0 PC
MRO- MOTORS CONSO;8481267 GM

038-

2019




SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15301409

1078061

GM-EMD

CX 1078061 GM-EMD GENERAL
ELECTRIC

17,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15301382

0049644

GM-EMD

VEDACAO PLANA

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15429895

0634300185

ZF BRASIL

RETENTOR NBR 10MM 15MM

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15441424

498A696P13

GE

BUCHA 498A696P13 GENERAL
ELECTRIC GENERA

54,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15237243

8107399

GM-EMD

BUCHA FIX DI979 CVRD

12,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15305322

9537132

GM-EMD

PINO 10039225 F C A GENERAL
ELECTRIC GM-

11,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15483653

3VX 380

GATES

CORREIA V DENT 21/64POL
3/8POL GATES GOO

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15469122

40087970

GM-EMD

FONTE COMPONENTE; TIPO:
;40087970 GM-EMD

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15357700

PN2Z-F.35/12/50

PLASSER

CILINDRO PN2Z-F.35/12/50
PLASSER

4,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15267379

8337946

GM-EMD

VEDACAO PLANA KINTEL
GUANABARA JUNTAS DU

7,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15356388

JT71143

PLASSER
THEURER

TAMPA JT71143 PLASSER

2,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15254220

8084755

GM-EMD

PORCA KINTEL GM-EMD
GENERAL ELECTRIC

479,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15314578

EBO106

cIp

ANEL RETEN 45MM 1,75MM AC

10,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15356691

G17504

PLASSER

PINO ROSC G17504 PLASSER

1,0

PC




SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15259640

04700650

TAMROCK

VEDACAO PLANA

9,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15363787

0634303796

PLASSER

ANEL 0634303796 PLASSER

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15361768

0730104083

ZF BRASIL

CHAPA 0730104083 ZF BRASIL

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15239611

8127868

GM-EMD

PARAFUSO 8127868 GM-EMD
GM-EMD

240,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15214825

9547667

GM-EMD

PARAFUSO 9547667 GM
TRONCO GENERAL ELECT

1.398,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15292986

239035

WABCO

ARRUELA 20MM 37MM

1.190,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15320671

8140912

GM-EMD

ARRUELA LISA 3/4POL 8140912
GM-EMD KINTE

820,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15239611

8127868

GM-EMD

PARAFUSO 8127868 GM-EMD
GM-EMD

269,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15227605

9413377

GM-EMD

TRAVA 9413377 GM-EMD

1.246,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15487784

27003300338

PLASSER

BUJAO COMPONENTE;
T1;,27003300338 PLASSER

11,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15364018

219373

CLARK

VEDACAO PLANA

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15324574

226858-000

HARMON

MODULO ELET

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15210554

DESENHO-
UABAMS850

CVRD

UNID DESENHO-UABAMS850
CVRD

1,0

PC

SLS-
MRO-
038-
2019

4065

15232183

HY511.15DS

PLASSER

VEDACAO PLANA

1,0

PC




SLS- 4065 | 15321069 | 250597-100 HARMON MODULO ELET 2,0 PC
MRO-

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15313679 | 115X1208-1 GE VED PLAN 115X1208-1 17,0 PC
MRO- GENERAL ELECTRIC

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15263442 | 8423736 GENERAL VEDACAO PLANA DUROX GM- 2,0 PC
MRO- MOTORS EMD

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15410012 | 3X4659 GE JUNTA COMPONENTE; TIPO: 3,0 PC
MRO- VEDACA;3X4659 GE

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15261372 | 209560 CLARK ANEL COMPONENTE - 5,0 PC
MRO- 04700;04700771 SANDVIK

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15472967 | DF- ANSALDO UNID DF-2930.83.003/0795 1,0 PC
MRO- 2930.83.003/0795 ANSALDO

038-

2019

SLS- 4065 | 15380501 | 8867977P1 GE TIP; CONTACT; FOR MOD 287,0 PC
MRO- 35&45-T DIESEL ELE

038-

2019




